
 OBRA WESTSIDE FUNDRAISER 

 LONE OAK ARENA, CANBY OREGON 
  

22-May-16 
 
 

OPEN AM 
1 KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT 14.750 $98.60 
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH 14.766 $81.60 
3 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.127 $61.20 
4 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT" 15.218 $44.20 
5 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.231 $30.60 
6 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD MIGHTY MOUSE 15.466 $23.80 
7 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS  15.919 
8 JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX TARA POLICH 15.945 
9 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.166 
10 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 16.226 
 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 16.319 
 CINDY CONLEY REQUEST BADGER 16.675 
 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 17.069 
 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX  17.315 
 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 20.445 
 RACHEL STOLLER DATS A BIANKUS no time 
 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" no time 
 

OPEN PM 
1 KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT 14.750 $96.00 
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH 14.919 $78.00 
3 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.927 $60.00 
4 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.127 $42.00 
5 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS  15.130 $24.00 
6 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT" 15.179 
7 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD MIGHTY MOUSE 15.214 
8 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.398 
9 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE  HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 15.432 
10 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 15.458 
 CINDY CONLEY REQUEST BADGER 15.899 
 JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX TARA POLICH 15.945 
 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.348 
 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 17.429 
 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX  20.167 
 
 
 
 



2500 NOVICE AM 
1 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.191 $72.00 
2 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.523 $58.50 
3 STEFFANI  SO MO MITE 15.535 $45.00 
4 AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 15.578 $31.50 
5 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.958 $18.00 
6 RACHEL BRUBAKER CRESCENT CASHMERE "JOCKEY" 16.263 
7 HEATHER FITZ- JC SEVENTH TE 16.412 
8 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.697 
9 VICKIE WESTWOOD PRETTY 16.767 
10 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI (IF)  17.006 
 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEYS MIRACLE 17.175 
 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.245 
 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 19.936 
 LEANNE MULRONY YOU BEE DA JUDGE 20.571 
 ALICIA MEADORS DC 22.759 
 
 

2500 NOVICE PM 
1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.064 $72.00 
2 STEFFANI  SO MO MITE 15.114 $58.50 
3 LEANNE MULRONY YOU BEE DA JUDGE 15.382 $45.00 
4 VICKIE WESTWOOD PRETTY 15.821 $31.50 
5 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.833 $18.00 
6 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.897 
7 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.970 
8 AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 16.109 
9 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.274 
10 HEATHER FITZ- JC SEVENTH TE 16.412 
 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.759 
 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI (IF)  16.863 
 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEYS MIRACLE 20.776 
 RACHEL BRUBAKER CRESCENT CASHMERE "JOCKEY" 27.098 
 
 

1000 NOVICE AM 

1 RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH "HOTTIE" 14.839 $69.60 
2 MALISA LOWREY BRENNAS SMOOTH KID 15.538 $57.60 
3 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.748 $43.20 
4 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 15.971 $31.20 
5 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY 16.025 $21.60 
6 ELIZA HARPER SUPERSTARS BOOMER "BOOMER" 16.138 $16.80 
7 MARY MCDOLE A ROYAL SPARKLE HORSE 16.351 
8 CATHERINE WHITE ARNIE 16.626 



9 KATHLEEN SHELTON RECKLESS PLAN "RECKLESS" 16.633 
10 SANDEE FOSTER- SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 16.656 
 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 17.139 
 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 17.244 
 TJ MILES CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY" 17.297 
 STEPHANIE  JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 17.357 
 CLARISSA STRADER TEXAS PRAIRIE HAWK "SPATZ" 18.281 
 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 21.191 
 
 

1000 NOVICE PM 

1 LEXIE GOSS JUNO IM A REBEL 15.849 $72.00 
2 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.878 $58.50 
3 RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH "HOTTIE" 15.883 $45.00 
4 STEPHANIE  JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 16.181 $31.50 
5 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 16.223 $18.00 
6 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 16.499 
7 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 16.635 
8 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 16.660 
9 KATHLEEN SHELTON RECKLESS PLAN "RECKLESS" 16.863 
10 MALISA LOWREY BRENNAS SMOOTH KID 17.031 
 SANDEE FOSTER- SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 17.110 
 TJ MILES CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY" 17.281 
 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY 20.335 
 MARY MCDOLE A ROYAL SPARKLE HORSE 21.174 
 ELIZA HARPER SUPERSTARS BOOMER "BOOMER" 23.660 
 
 

4D AM 
1D 

1 KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT 14.750 $271.00 
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH 14.766 $226.00 
3 RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH "HOTTIE" 14.839 $192.00 
4 RAYNA WURDINGER KAYLEES SMOKIN PLAN 15.010 $158.00 
5 AMBER MOORE JUNOS ROYAL FLUSH 15.044 $124.00 
6 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMI 15.066 $90.00 
7 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD  15.100 $68.00 
8 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.127 
9 LEXIE GOSS UP THE MIDDLE 15.169 
10 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.191 
 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT" 15.218 
 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.231 

 
 



2D 

1 TANYA LEDBETTER SKIPPERS SMOOTH LOVE 15.255 $244.00 
2 KIT THOMPSON MO 15.329 $204.00 
3 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.332 $173.00 
4 HANNAH OLHEISER BUGS 15.360 $143.00 
5 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD TALLIE 15.393 $112.00 
6 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 15.425 $81.00 
7 AUDREY AVERILL BELLA 15.442 $61.00 
8 CHEYENNE  MIGHTY MOUSE 15.466 
9 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH  15.494 
10 HENNIEMAR SCHAK BOBBY 15.519 
 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.523 
 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMOKAS BUG 15.533 
 KELLY WALLIS ITTYBITOFDIAMONDS "TWO  15.534 

 STEFFANI  SO MO MITE 15.535 
 MALISA LOWREY BRENNAS SMOOTH KID 15.538 
 ALEXA CLASSEN CHILLI 15.565 
 AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 15.578 
 CLAIRE BENDER "INDY" 15.614 
 EMILY MAYER NOBLE 15.680 
 TRINITY  MIA 15.721 
 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.748 

3D 

1 CARLI ACHZIGER LILLY 15.758 $208.00 
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT BERNIE 15.759 $173.00 
3 AUDREY AVERILL HANK 15.782 $147.00 
4 KELLY PETRACK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 15.792 $121.00 
5 SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE CHEYENNE CAT 15.809 $95.00 
6 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD 15.839 $69.00 
7 DAVID TRACHSEL BOGIES WILD ROSE 15.863 $52.00 
8 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.889 
9 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS  15.919 
10 JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX TARA POLICH 15.945 
 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.958 
 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 15.971 
 KEARSTEN FRIEDRICH FLIP FLOP MIC 16.079 
 TONYA BENDER "DREAMY" 16.137 
 ELIZA HARPER SUPERSTARS BOOMER "BOOMER" 16.138 
 REBEKAH GRANT BEAU 16.147 
 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.166 
 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 16.226 

 
 
 



4D 

1 JUSTINA TAFT DIVA 16.306 $181.00 
2 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 16.319 $151.00 

3 SARA BUSHMAN YAMMI 16.322 $128.00 
4 TONYA BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 16.325 $106.00 
5 MARY MCDOLE A ROYAL SPARKLE HORSE 16.351 $83.00 
6 HILARY BARBER PEARL 16.359 $60.00 
7 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 16.364 $45.00 
8 HEATHER FITZ- JC SEVENTH TE 16.412 
9 MITZI SHEPHERD RINGO 16.419 
10 COURTNEY SCHUDEL LADY ASSASSIN 16.438 
 KEARSTEN FRIEDRICH STORMY'S LITTLE COPYCAT 16.447 
 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 16.460 
 CINDY WESTLUND CAVAIDA FLIT N SMART "BILLY" 16.463 
 ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 16.523 
 CLAIRE BENDER "RAZZLE" 16.552 
 CATHERINE WHITE ARNIE 16.626 
 SANDEE FOSTER- SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 16.656 
 CINDY CONLEY REQUEST BADGER 16.675 
 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED 16.685 
 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.697 
 HAILEE OLHEISER HEMI 16.699 
 VICKIE WESTWOOD PRETTY 16.767 
 ALLIE HONEYCUTT OKLAHOMA FLINCY 16.826 
 STACEY HARDIN HARLEY 16.947 
 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI (IF)  17.006 
 SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY 17.065 
 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 17.069 
 MARE WALSH IFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 17.094 
 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 17.139 
 TANNA MILLER DUNNY 17.167 
 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEYS MIRACLE 17.175 
 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.245 

 SYLVIA ENGLEMAN REMI 17.252 
 TJ MILES CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY" 17.297 
 JODI BEST HOLLAND SMITH 17.298 
 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX  17.315 
 STEPHANIE  JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 17.357 
 JULIE GUSCETTE MISTY KASH KING 17.584 
 TJ MILES APACHE FLIT BAR "APACHE" 17.969 
 CINDY MOORE TWIST BAR CONCLUSIVE 19.941 
 MITZI MCMURRIN LUNA 21.798 
 ALICIA MEADORS DC 22.759 
 KELLI ELLEFSON DOCS JJ OLENA 22.816 



 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH no time 
 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" no time 
 KIT THOMPSON FROSTY FRED no time 
 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" no time 
 MARY MCDOLE BARDELLAS FIRST CASH no time 
 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD SUGAR no time 
 LEANNE MULRONY YOU BEE DA JUDGE no time 
 RACHEL STOLLER DATS A BIANKUS no time 
 TAMMY JOLMA SMART N OFF no time 
 MARCIE DJOSELAND LAST CHANCE TO DASH  no time 
 VICKIE WESTWOOD STERLING no time 
 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN BUG no time 
 HANNAH CARLISLE TK HIGH ON BIANKUS no time 
 WENDY MAYER BILLY no time 
 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER no time 
 
 

4D PM 
1D 

1 KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT 14.750 $256.00 
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH 14.919 $214.00 
3 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.041 $182.00 
4 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.064 $150.00 
5 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMI 15.066 $117.00 
6 STEFFANI  SO MO MITE 15.114 $85.00 
7 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.127 $64.00 
8 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS  15.130 
9 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT" 15.179 
10 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD MIGHTY MOUSE 15.214 
 WENDY MAYER BILLY 15.222 
 TANYA LEDBETTER SKIPPERS SMOOTH LOVE 15.245 

2D 

1 AUDREY AVERILL BELLA 15.270 $231.00 
2 RAYNA WURDINGER KAYLEES SMOKIN PLAN 15.292 $192.00 
3 KIT THOMPSON FROSTY FRED 15.312 $163.00 
4 KIT THOMPSON MO 15.317 $135.00 
5 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.355 $106.00 
6 HANNAH OLHEISER BUGS 15.360 $77.00 
7 CAROL WURDINGER SPRAT 15.379 $58.00 
8 LEANNE MULRONY YOU BEE DA JUDGE 15.382 
9 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.398 
10 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 15.432 
 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 15.458 
 SHAWNA JOHNSON DASH BEE JAZY MOON 15.473 



 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMOKAS BUG 15.533 

 KELLY WALLIS ITTYBITOFDIAMONDS "TWO  15.534 
 MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 15.594 
 ALEXA CLASSEN CHILLI 15.598 
 DAVID TRACHSEL BOGIES WILD ROSE 15.610 
 CLAIRE BENDER "INDY" 15.614 
 COURTNEY SCHUDEL LADY ASSASSIN 15.659 
 AUDREY AVERILL HANK 15.665 
 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD  15.687 

3D 

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT BERNIE 15.759 $197.00 
2 HENNIEMAR SCHAK BOBBY 15.766 $164.00 
3 WENDY MAYER HANK 15.788 $139.00 
4 KELLY PETRACK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 15.792 $115.00 
5 VICKIE WESTWOOD PRETTY 15.821 $90.00 
6 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.833 $66.00 
7 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH  15.845 $49.00 
8 LEXIE GOSS JUNO IM A REBEL 15.849 
9 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.878 
10 RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH "HOTTIE" 15.883 
 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.889 
 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.897 
 CINDY CONLEY REQUEST BADGER 15.899 
 TRINITY  MIA 15.934 
 JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX TARA POLICH 15.945 
 CARLI ACHZIGER LILLY 15.946 
 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD 15.963 
 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.970 
 AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 16.109 
 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 16.109 
 TONYA BENDER "DREAMY" 16.137 

 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD SUGAR 16.165 
 CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 16.169 
 STEPHANIE  JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 16.181 
 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 16.223 

4D 

1 CINDY WESTLUND CAVAIDA FLIT N SMART "BILLY" 16.255 $171.00 
2 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED 16.260 $142.00 
3 MARY MCDOLE BARDELLAS FIRST CASH 16.267 $121.00 
4 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.274 $100.00 
5 TONYA BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 16.325 $78.00 
6 JULIE GUSCETTE MISTY KASH KING 16.335 $57.00 
7 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.348 $45.00 
8 TJ MILES APACHE FLIT BAR "APACHE" 16.354 



9 HILARY BARBER PEARL 16.359 
10 TAMMY JOLMA SMART N OFF 16.393 
 HEATHER FITZ- JC SEVENTH TE 16.412 
 ALLIE HONEYCUTT OKLAHOMA FLINCY 16.547 
 CLAIRE BENDER "RAZZLE" 16.552 
 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 16.569 
 STACEY HARDIN HARLEY 16.635 
 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 16.635 
 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 16.660 
 TANNA MILLER DUNNY 16.678 
 HAILEE OLHEISER HEMI 16.699 
 KIRSTEN PIMENTAL LATCHETS ROSE BRIAR 16.732 
 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.759 
 MARE WALSH IFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 16.822 
 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI (IF)  16.863 
 MALISA LOWREY BRENNAS SMOOTH KID 17.031 
 SANDEE FOSTER- SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 17.110 

 TJ MILES CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY" 17.281 
 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 17.429 
 MITZI MCMURRIN LUNA 21.798 
 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN BUG no time 
 KELLI ELLEFSON DOCS JJ OLENA no time 
 REBEKAH GRANT BEAU no time 
 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" no time 
 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD TALLIE no time 
 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEYS MIRACLE no time 
 SYLVIA ENGLEMAN REMI no time 
 ELIZA HARPER SUPERSTARS BOOMER "BOOMER" no time 
 CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD no time 
 JUSTINA TAFT DIVA no time 
 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX  no time 
 AMANDA BURNS TIMBER no time 
 MARY MCDOLE A ROYAL SPARKLE HORSE no time 
 VICKIE WESTWOOD STERLING no time 
 
 


